PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

A WN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18

19

20

Application Id aAhOSO00000ELkK1UOAT
Agent Id R001308624
Product Personal Loan

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age
Educational Details
Marital Status

Husband Wife
Working

Applicant
Occupation

Mulayam

Gali no 4 Ojhapur VARANASI Ojhapur post berwa pahar pur SRN
bhadohi+VARANASI+UTTAR PRADESH+221309

8510824636

Uttar Pradesh 221310

No

Local

mulayam

Self

ojhapur

Easy

Yes

8510824636

27
Below Metric

Divorced

No

yes
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Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation
CPV Status
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Rented

2000
12000

Not Seen

Middle Class

Pakka

, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Inverter/Power Backup, Others

Poor - Neglected condition

costumer not available

Yes
Negative
Residential
25.2984787
82.3657005
36904
2025-07-10

12:55:45



RESIDENTIAL VERIFICATION OF APL MULAYAM, VISTED AT
ADDRESS GALI NO 4 OJHAPUR VARANASI OJHAPUR POST
BERWA PAHAR PUR SRN BHADOHI+VARANASI+UTTAR

Auto Generated PRADESH+221309, NOT SEEN. , TPC REMARK NEGATIVE,
5 Investigating RESIDENT TYPE PAKKA, NBHR HOOD AREA , LOCALITY
officials comment MIDDLE CLASS, TPC CONFIRMED GIVEN ADDRESS IS FAKE,

NO SUCH KIND OF PERSON HE KNOWS, HENCE ON THE
BEHLAF ABOVE REMARKS VERIFICATION IS FAILED.
LOCATION, LT 25.2984787, LG 82.3657005

42 Date of Allocation 2025-07-09

43 Time of Allocation 14:15:46

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 10-07-2025 12:55:45

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) RADHESHYAM BIND

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report




