

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000ELk1U0AT
2	Agent Id	R001308624
3	Product	Personal Loan
4	Customer Name	Mulayam
5	Address	Gali no 4 Ojhapur VARANASI Ojhapur post berwa pahar pur SRN bhadohi+VARANASI+UTTAR PRADESH+221309
6	Contact Number	8510824636
7	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 221310
8	Address Confirmed	No
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	mulayam
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	ojhapur
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	8510824636
16	Applicant Age	27
17	Educational Details	Below Metric
18	Marital Status	Divorced
19	Husband Wife Working	No
20	Applicant Occupation	yes

21	Family Member Count	5
22	Earning Family Members	4
23	Ownership of Residence	Rented
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	2000
25	Monthly Income	12000
26	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
27	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
28	Years At Current Residence	3
29	Residence Construction	Pakka
30	Area (in sqft.)	7
31	Asset Seen Residence	, Two-Wheeler (Bike/Scooter), Inverter/Power Backup, Others
32	Comment On Interior	Poor - Neglected condition
33	Comment On Exterior	costumer not available
34	Stay Confirmation	Yes
35	CPV Status	Negative
36	Verification Type	Residential
37	Latitude	25.2984787
38	Longitude	82.3657005
39	Case Id	36904
40	Date Of Report	2025-07-10
41	Time Of Report	12:55:45

5	Auto Generated Investigating officials comment	RESIDENTIAL VERIFICATION OF APL MULAYAM, VISTED AT ADDRESS GALI NO 4 OJHAPUR VARANASI OJHAPUR POST BERWA PAHAR PUR SRN BHADOHI+VARANASI+UTTAR PRADESH+221309, NOT SEEN. , TPC REMARK NEGATIVE, RESIDENT TYPE PAKKA, NBHR HOOD AREA , LOCALITY MIDDLE CLASS, TPC CONFIRMED GIVEN ADDRESS IS FAKE, NO SUCH KIND OF PERSON HE KNOWS, HENCE ON THE BEHLAF ABOVE REMARKS VERIFICATION IS FAILED. LOCATION , LT 25.2984787, LG 82.3657005
---	--	---

42	Date of Allocation	2025-07-09
43	Time of Allocation	14:15:46

Important - Mandatory to be filled		
1	Date and Time of Visit	10-07-2025 12:55:45
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RADHESHYAM BIND
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

